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All bus stops are listed.

*Connections to Beach Bus Lines 201, 204, 206, 208 Seating is limited, with no reserved seating.

This service operates from May 25 through September 8, 2024.

Service operates on the following Holidays: Memorial Day (May 27), July 4, and Labor Day (September 2).



ONE-WAY FARES

1-Zone 2-Zones 3-Zones

Adult — Cash* or DART Pass mobile app $2.00 $4.00 $6.00

Reduced Fare** — Cash* or $0.80 S$1.60 $2.40
DART Pass mobile app

Student — Cash* $1.00 $2.00 $3.00

(Student Photo ID required for 17 years and older)
Children (46 inches in height and under)*** EREE FOR ALL ZONES
Blind (with DVI photo ID card) FREE FOR ALL ZONES

*Cash fare must be paid with exact change using coins and $1 bills only.
Drivers do not carry change.

**Reduced fare — Medicare Card or DART First State Reduced Fare ID card is required
for payment of Reduced Fares. Reduced Fares are for people who are age 65 or
older, or who have a certified disability. For more information call 1-800-652-DART.

***When accompanied by a fare-paying adult, otherwise regular fare applies.

No more than two children free per fare paying adult.

1-Zone 2-Zones 3-Zones
Daily Pass* $4.00 $8.00 $10.00

20-Ride Ticket (DART Pass app only) $26.00 $52.00 n/a

Use your phone to pay your fare with the
DART Pass mobile app.

DART Pass

DART passes can be purchased on DART Pass mobile app, on-line at
DartFirstState.com, by phone at 1-800-652-DART, by mail = DTC Individual Sale
Orders, P.O. Box 1670, Wilmington, DE 19899-1670, and at sales outlets throughout
the State. For locations, call 1-800-652-DART or visit DartFirstState.com.

From Boarding Location to Lewes & Rehoboth  Cash  Daily Pass

Wilmington Transit Center, Christiana Mall $6.00* $10.00%***
or Odessa Park & Rides
Scarborough Road Park & Ride (Dover) $4.00* $8.00

****The 3-Zone Daily Pass enables passengers to travel an unlimited
number of zones and trips on that date on all buses within the State.

CONNECTIONS

The best value is a Daily Pass if you ride more than two buses per day.
For specific transfer locations, please call 1-800-652-DART. Connections
can be made to Beach Bus Routes at the Lewes Transit Center and the
Rehoboth Park & Ride.

All buses are equipped with wheelchair lifts and air conditioned for
your comfort.

DART provides transit services to the public in full compliance with Title VI of the
Civil Rights Act of 1964. DART is committed to ensuring that no person shall, on the
basis of race, color, or national origin, be excluded from participation in, or be
denied the benefits of its services as protected by Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of
1964, as amended. For more information on the Delaware Transit Corporation's
(DTC) civil rights program and the procedures to file a Title VI complaint, contact
DTC Customer Relations Section at 1-800-652-3278, Option 2; visit
DartFirstState.com, or visit our administrative offices at 119 Lower Beech Street,
Wilmington, DE 19805. Foreign language assistance is available upon request by
calling 1-800-652-DART.



HAVE YOU
DOWNLOADED
US YET?

Real-Time Bus Information
Trip Planning
Rider Alerts
Mobile Fare Payment

DART Transit

D

DART Pass

Download the
DART Transit App
today from the
Apple Store or Google Play
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